Nas Diskler

Uriin

8TB TOSHIBA N300 7200RPM SATA NAS 512M
MN10ADA8OOS

10TB TOSHIBA N300 RV 7200RPM 512MB MN1OADA1OTS

4TB TOSHIBA N300 7200RPM SATA3 512MB MN1OADA400ES

14TB TOSHIBA N300 7200RPM SATA 512MB HDWG51EUZSVA

16TB TOSHIBA N300 7200RPM SATA 512MB HDWG51GUZSVA

Marka

Toshiba

Toshiba

Toshiba

Toshiba

Toshiba

Stok

Fiyat

376,95

523,95

303,45

523,95

586,95

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD



